ZFP36L1 Antibody AssayGenie

PACO01631

Product Information

Size: Protein Background:
50ug
Reactivity: Gene ID:
Human, Mouse, Rat ZFP36L1
Source: Uniprot
Rabbit Q07352
Isotype: Synonyms:
IgG ZFP36L1; BERG36; BRF1; ERF1; RNF162B; TIS11B; Zinc finger protein 36; C3H1 type-like
1; Butyrate response factor 1; EGF-response factor 1; ERF-1; Protein TIS11B
Applications:
Immunogen:
ELISA, WB, IHC
Synthesized peptide derived from human TIS11B around the non-phosphorylation site
Recommended dilutions: of S92.
WB:1:500-1:2000, IHC:1:100-1:300 Storage:

Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.
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Product Images

&0 Western Blot analysis of MCF7 cells using TIS11B Polyclonal Antibody.

(kD) &

117-
85-

48-
34-

26-

Copyright © 2021 Assay Genie info@assaygenie.com WWW.assaygenie.com



